
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

WOMEN

201404010-15-1/1

WanZhou China

28/04/2014  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  10

JANG EunJu

LEE SoRi

JOO KyungJin

SIM HaeIn

PARK MiRa

YOO HyunJi

PARK JooEun

KIM JukYung

SHIN HyeonJi

HAN MiSeul

HAN DaSeul

JUNG JiHae

KIM MyoSeon

KIM SangMi

WOO SunHee

PARK MiRa

SHIN HyeonJi

Total

Total  
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12

16

1/1

1/3

8/14

2/4

3/10

3/16

18/48

32/46

3/4

35/50

1/3

13/16

1/2

5/5

1/4

2/4

1/1

24/35

8/22

0/1

8/23

0/3

0/1

5/8

3/12

8/24

8/16

8/16

5/5

3/4

4/5

2/3

1/1

4/6

1/1

2/3

22/28

7/22

0/1

7/23

1/2

1/1

1/1

3/3

0/1

6/8

2/6

0/1

2/7

2/2

2/2

1/1

2/3

1/1

4/5

8/10

0/3

1/3

1/6

6/9

1/3

14/24

17/21

1/2

12/16

7/17

16/35

6/9

6/17

86/153

59/117

4/10

63/127

 66.7%

 33.3%

0.0%

 58.3%

0.0%

 81.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

 41.2%

 45.7%

 66.7%

 35.3%

0.0%

 56.2%

 50.4%

 40.0%

 49.6%
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3

2

1
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1

1

3

1
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2

1

1

7

1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOR.SAMCHEOK

(COURT PLAYER)

18

24

8

22

6

8

12

8

12

5

2

1

8

3

1

4

3

1

1

6 48

35

24

28

8

10

 37.5%

 68.6%

 33.3%

 78.6%

 75.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

45

3

3

6

TIME

01:54:06

00:17:00

00:00:00

02:59:34

02:49:53

02:45:40

00:11:07

00:00:00

00:10:07

01:36:48

01:06:40

02:48:56

01:17:03

02:53:59

00:00:00

02:49:53

00:10:07

SAVED
Placement

Placement

Placement

2

6

10

JPNOMR

CHN.SH

CHN.AH

28:25 (12:11)

25:15 (14:5)

33:24 (17:13)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   10 201404010-42-1/1

1                1

1                2

         1         

7 JANG EunJu 9 LEE SoRi 10 JOO KyungJin 11 SIM HaeIn 12 PARK MiRa 13 YOO HyunJi 14 PARK JooEun 15 KIM JukYung 

16 SHIN HyeonJi 17 HAN MiSeul 18 HAN DaSeul 19 JUNG JiHae 20 KIM MyoSeon 21 KIM SangMi 22 WOO SunHee  

OPPONENT

7 FUJII Shio  21 LI Yao  8 ISHITATE Mayuko  41 DU JiJuau  9 WU NaNa  28 DU Hao  13 KATSUREN Chie  17 ZHOU Ting

 18 ZHENG DongDong  19 CHEN Qian  5 XU Juan  5 BAN HenChen  6 SHEN Ping  2 ZHOU Lei  2 SAWATA Tomomi  11 NAGATA Shiori

KOR.SAMCHEOK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

22/28 16/24

6/8 5/7

8/10 5/7

3/12

7/10

5/12

7/9

10/16

5/17

8/17

5/14

3/34/26

4/8

4/10

6/24

6/13

6/9

5/26

 12 PARK MiRa

 16 SHIN HyeonJi

 

 1 FUJIMA Kaori

 22 ZHENG Feng

 1 SI Yan

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 4  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  8/21     4/4     4/19  

 14/18    3/3     9/17  

  6/17     3/4     8/14  

   1/3                  1/3   

               1/1      0/1   

   1/1                  0/1   

   0/4                  1/5   

   4/7      1/1      2/6   

   2/7      1/2      3/9   

   0/2      2/3      1/9   

   0/3      4/4      3/5   

   2/6      0/2      2/5   

   1/6      0/2     2/10  

   2/4                  1/4   

   2/7                  3/6   

ANHUI 

SHAN.H 

JPNOMR 

JPNOMR ANHUI JPNOMR ANHUI SHAN.H SHAN.H JPNOMR ANHUI 

ANHUI ANHUI SHAN.H ANHUI ANHUI  SHAN.H JPNOMR  JPNOMR
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